11/6/2019

Day

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Mon

Fri

Thu

Fri

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Wed

Fri

Wed

Mon

Wed

Date

12/7/2018

12/10/2018

12/12/2018

12/14/2018

12/17/2018

12/21/2018

12/27/2018

12/28/2018

1/4/2019

1/7/2019

1/9/2019

1/11/2019

1/15/2019

1/18/2019

1/21/2019

1/23/2019

1/25/2019

1/29/2019

2/1/2019

2/6/2019

2/8/2019

2/13/2019

2/18/2019

2/27/2019

Time

7

7:

7:

7

7:

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm

:00 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

LeagueLineup.com - Professional Services for Amateur Sports

Default Division - Clearfield

Status Score
w 32-77
w 33-57
w 48-73
L 63-53
w 64-47
L 50-42
L 78-80
w 83-56
L 48-53
w 50-56
L 47-59
L 53-44
L 56-78
w 57-55
w 51-49
L 48-87
w 50-59
L 34-52
w 38-56
L 34-44
w 50-58

PPD N/R
w 61-50
w 61-63

https://www.leaguelineup.com/printableview.asp?url=d9boysbball

Visitors
Curwensville
West Branch

Bald Eagle
Area

Huntingdon

Clearfield

Tyrone

Clearfield

Clearfield

Clearfield

Punxsutawney

Clearfield

Central-
Martinsburg

Clearfield

Clearfield

Clearfield
Clearfield

Philipsburg-
Osceola

Clearfield
Penns Valley

Clearfield

Bellefonte
Clearfield
Clearfield

Bradford

Home
Clearfield
Clearfield

Clearfield

Clearfield

Philipsburg-
Osceola

Clearfield

Ligonier
Valley

Harmony

Brookville
Clearfield
Penns Valley

Clearfield

Bellefonte

Bald Eagle
Area

DuBois
Huntingdon

Clearfield

Tyrone
Clearfield

Central-
Martinsburg

Clearfield
Curwensville
Curwensville

Clearfield

Venue

Non-League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Purchase Line
Christmas Classic

Purchase Line
Christmas Classic

Non-League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Non-League

Non-League

D9 4 Title at DuBois

HS

Officials

12


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794567&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794618&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794619&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794620&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794621&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794622&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794623&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567019
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794624&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567019
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794337&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794511&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794625&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794626&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794627&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794628&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794499&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794629&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794630&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794631&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794632&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794633&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25794634&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25944794&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=25973209&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1929873

11/6/2019 LeagueLineup.com - Professional Services for Amateur Sports

Fri 3/8/2019 7:30 pm L 66-51  Quaker Valley Clearfield PIAA 4A 1st Round
at Punxsutawney
HS

Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported

® Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Wednesday, November 6, 2019.

https://www.leaguelineup.com/printableview.asp?url=d9boysbball 2/2


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=438896638&GameID=26009258&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=2007056

