## **Default Division - Clearfield**

Day	Date	Time	Status	Score	Visitors	Home	Venue	Official
Fri	12/7/2018	7:30 pm	W	<u>32-77</u>	Curwensville	Clearfield	Non-League	
Mon	12/10/2018	7:30 pm	W	<u>33-57</u>	West Branch	Clearfield	Non-League	
Wed	12/12/2018	7:30 pm	W	48-73	Bald Eagle Area	Clearfield	Mountain League	
Fri	12/14/2018	7:30 pm	L	63-53	Huntingdon	Clearfield	Mountain League	
Mon	12/17/2018	7:30 pm	W	64-47	Clearfield	Philipsburg- Osceola	Mountain League	
Fri	12/21/2018	7:30 pm	L	<u>50-42</u>	Tyrone	Clearfield	Mountain League	
Thu	12/27/2018	6:00 pm	L	<u>78-80</u>	Clearfield	Ligonier Valley	Purchase Line Christmas Classic	
Fri	12/28/2018	6:00 pm	W	<u>83-56</u>	Clearfield	Harmony	Purchase Line Christmas Classic	
Fri	1/4/2019	7:30 pm	L	48-53	Clearfield	Brookville	Non-League	
Mon	1/7/2019	7:30 pm	W	<u>50-56</u>	Punxsutawney	Clearfield	Non-League	
Wed	1/9/2019	7:30 pm	L	<u>47-59</u>	Clearfield	Penns Valley	Mountain League	
Fri	1/11/2019	7:30 pm	L	<u>53-44</u>	Central- Martinsburg	Clearfield	<u>Mountain League</u>	
Tue	1/15/2019	7:30 pm	L	<u>56-78</u>	Clearfield	Bellefonte	Mountain League	
Fri	1/18/2019	7:30 pm	W	<u>57-55</u>	Clearfield	Bald Eagle Area	Mountain League	
Mon	1/21/2019	7:30 pm	W	51-49	Clearfield	DuBois	Non-League	
Wed	1/23/2019	7:30 pm	L	48-87	Clearfield	Huntingdon	Mountain League	
Fri	1/25/2019	7:30 pm	W	50-59	Philipsburg- Osceola	Clearfield	Mountain League	
Tue	1/29/2019	7:30 pm	L	<u>34-52</u>	Clearfield	Tyrone	Mountain League	
Fri	2/1/2019	7:30 pm	W	<u>38-56</u>	Penns Valley	Clearfield	<u>Mountain League</u>	
Wed	2/6/2019	7:30 pm	L	34-44	Clearfield	Central- Martinsburg	<u>Mountain League</u>	
Fri	2/8/2019	7:30 pm	W	<u>50-58</u>	Bellefonte	Clearfield	Mountain League	
Wed	2/13/2019	7:30 pm	PPD	N/R	Clearfield	Curwensville	Non-League	
Mon	2/18/2019	7:30 pm	W	<u>61-50</u>	Clearfield	Curwensville	Non-League	
Wed	2/27/2019	7:30 pm	W	61-63	Bradford	Clearfield	D9 4 Title at DuBois	

Fri 3/8/2019 7:30 pm L <u>66-51</u> Quaker Valley Clearfield <u>PIAA 4A 1st Round at Punxsutawney HS</u>	Fri	Fri 3/8/2019 7:30 pm	L <u>66-51</u>	Quaker Valley Clearfield	at Punxsutawney	
--	-----	----------------------	----------------	--------------------------	-----------------	--

**Status**: F Final Score (Visitors-Home) W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie
TBP To Be Played CAN Canceled PPD Postponed SPD Suspended FFT Forfeit FFT-L Forfeit Loss FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported



Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Wednesday, November 6, 2019.